
MEETING ROOMS 
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Dimensione Sala 
Measure room 

Superficie 
Surface 

Altezza 
Height 

Platea 
Theatre 

Banchi Scuola 
C/assroom 

Ferro di cavallo 
"u" tab/e 

Tavolo unico 
Board 

Banchetti 
Banquet 

Cocktail 
Cocktail 

PALAZZO GADDI 
FLORENCE 
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Delle Feste Dei Gaddi 

I 2,70x8,20m I 2.70x5,60m 

I I0mq 70mq 

10,45m 5,40m 

120pax 60pax 

60pax 40pax 

S0pax 35pax 

60pax 40pax 

I I0pax S0pax 

I S0pax 60pax 
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Luca Giordano 

13x8,20m 

I ISmq 

10,45m 

120pax 

60pax 

60pax 

S0pax 

I I0pax 

IS0pax 

Milton 

4,72x8,75m 

37mq 

5,40m 

20pax 

20pax 

I 8pax 
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Regia 

6x5m 

30mq 

5,40m 

ISpax 

12pax 

Winter 
Garden 

8,S0xS,S0m 

46mq 

5,40m 

40pax 

30pax 

20pax 

25pax 

S0pax 

60pax 



Meeting ad alto livello. 

Atmosfere sontuose per location d'eccezione adatte ad ogni evento, 

grazie a sale che possono ospitare da 20 a 150 persone. La bellezza 

del barocco fiorentino, presenza viva, vitale , ricca e preziosa. 
Affreschi d'epoca che colorano le volte dei saloni e si armonizzano 

perfettamente con i colori, i materiali, i tessuti, gli arredi. A rendere 

il tutto perfetto, un servizio impeccabile e attento ad ogni esigenza 

e ad ogni richiesta, anche le più personalizzata e speciale. 

High leve/ meetings. 

Sumptuous settings provide exceptional venues suitab/e far any event, 

thanks to the rooms that can accommodate 20-150 people. Beautiful 

Fiorentine baroque art, a lively, vita/, rich and luxurious presence. Period 

frescos decorate the vau/ted ceilings of the rooms and harmonize 

perfectly with the co/ors, materia/s, fabrics and the furnishings. 

And just to make everything perfect, an impeccable service attentive 

to your every need and desire, even the most special and persona/ 

requests. 

PALAZZO GADDI 




